



MANJERI CO-OPERATIVE URBAN BANK LTD

Growth Index for last 50 years

(Rs.in Lakh)

Year	members	share capital	working capital	Deposits	Loan	Borrowings	Profit/ Loss
1974-75	1501	1.03	8.26	6.08	5.75	0	" 0.91
1975-76	1955	1.68	15.22	12.72	10.37	0.98	" 0.16
1976-77	2172	1.89	14.60	11.62	11.33	0.92	" 0.20
1977-78	2239	1.91	22.64	20.86	13.20	0	" 0.08
1978-79	2814	2.75	39.37	35.31	28.40	1.52	Profit 0.07
1979-80	3074	3.19	44.31	40.02	31.53	2.01	" 0.54
1980-81	3182	3.38	61.45	47.24	39.11	11.37	" 0.31
1981-82	3485	3.37	62.49	56.90	52.23	29.00	" 0.37
1982-83	3927	3.92	80.88	73.88	68.65	22.91	" 0.42
1983-84	4138	4.13	126.75	100.67	88.30	19.03	" 0.58
1984-85	4170	4.19	127.61	116.31	79.76	5.01	" 0.59
1985-86	4278	4.34	180.54	171.44	104.86	5.13	" 0.16
1986-87	4427	4.54	190.05	183.03	129.95	7.78	" 0.20
1987-88	4691	4.08	245.14	230.62	174.35	6.99	" 1.35
1988-89	3395	4.27	307.49	293.79	213.80	10.79	" 1.47
1989-90	3634	4.82	428.14	417.60	236.88	0	" 4.40
1990-91	4371	5.56	494.27	491.81	270.84	0	" 2.69
1991-92	4595	6.18	551.04	552.79	362.71	0	" 2.63
1992-93	4811	7.65	739.27	734.15	423.84	0	" 3.47
1993-94	5332	14.37	1091.00	987.91	659.91	0	" 9.10
1994-95	5691	24.57	1594.78	1152.36	1064.00	0	" 10.63
1995-96	6375	30.58	1585.45	1540.93	1411.88	0	" 8.53
1996-97	3453	31.52	2247.32	2183.72	1689.75	0	" 9.88
1997-98	3820	36.91	3191.30	2617.55	1782.87	0	" 19.09
1998-99	4930	55.53	4484.94	3719.49	2136.11	0	" 32.91
1999-00	6602	74.93	4834.55	4722.83	2828.24	0	" 31.68
2000-01	8652	110.31	5697.07	5561.33	3914.76	0	" 59.98
2001-02	10162	137.79	7551.77	7345.26	4342.80	0	" 40.74
2002-03	11840	176.19	8009.37	7749.39	5455.47	0	" 67.95
2003-04	12495	195.63	9333.21	9010.04	6059.85	0	" 74.51
2004-05	12008	210.66	10400.14	10003.65	6431.79	0	" 56.52
2005-06	13309	246.77	11889.87	11425.20	7452.62	0	" 179.14
2006-07	13532	250.25	13079.30	12394.41	7830.05	0	" 84.90
2007-08	14075	264.27	15041.61	14283.61	8794.03	0	" 211.19
2008-09	14997	314.10	20452.54	16618.83	10601.72	0	" 192.85
2009-10	15817	406.43	21123.29	20012.62	14227.01	0	" 234.80
2010-11	17086	526.43	27728.99	26352.08	19770.37	0	" 275.71
2011-12	18362	666.04	37525.78	35656.71	24265.13	0	" 245.72
2012-13	19835	863.67	50474.14	43973.62	31934.94	0	" 357.54
2013-14	21287	1160.80	65249.82	57088.54	39000.60	0	" 369.25
2014-15	23826	1424.04	70911.59	61464.26	43267.90	0	" 305.15
2015-16	24497	1581.35	80454.66	69756.65	45124.92	0	" 408.23
2016-17	24646	1653.96	81690.76	71339.43	43794.72	0	" 400.75
2017-18	24780	1685.13	81897.79	71369.28	45375.29	0	" 292.05
2018-19	24921	1700.28	91276.88	79920.16	46715.31	0	" 43.22
2019-20	25629	1758.40	95992.35	84143.14	48706.65	0	Loss 163.95
2020-21	26335	1758.77	95837.09	83423.96	47598.28	0	Profit 177.37
2021-22	27249	1833.53	68990.10	56757.56	43421.64	0	Profit 104.37
2022-23	26845	1647.55	68873.63	57188.33	41969.23	0	Loss 1406.81
2023-24	26742	1545.13	67855.52	56477.37	40365.71	0	Profit 349.07
2024-25	26723	1481.93	67148.45	55116.49	40034.46	0	" 334.49